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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Beenamol V S Muraleedharan Pilla 
(HSBN)

Madathil House, 
Koottickal, koottickal, 

koottickal, 686514, 
kanjirappally

  

2 24/01/2026 AFSAL P R RIYAS P H (FTHR) PEZHUMKATTIL, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELI, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

3 24/01/2026 NASEEMA BEEGOM 
K H

Muhammed Khan 
(HSBN)

Valiyaveettil, 
Kaduvamuzhy, 

Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 
686121, Meenachil

  

4 24/01/2026 ALEN INKACHEN INKACHEN V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEMURIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAMALA, 686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 ABBAS P K KASIM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

22/160 PULIVELIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

ERUMELI, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

6 24/01/2026 AIFA THAJ RAZY P N (HSBN) PALLICKAL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 

RPC P O, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

7 24/01/2026 MOHANDAS RAMCHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

VALLAMCHIRA, 
PAMPAVALLEY 

NORTH 
P.O.,ERUTHUVAPUZHA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
PAMPAVALLEY 
NORTH, 686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 24/01/2026 ANEEVA SATHISH SATHISH K G (FTHR) KOLLAMMURUPEL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KNAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

9 24/01/2026 RAMANY 
VIJAYANDAN 

P N VIJAYANDAN 
(HSBN)

POOTHRAYIL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

10 24/01/2026 KUNJUMOL JOSE K M JOSE (HSBN) KADANTHODU, 
PINNAKKANAD, 

KONDOOR, 
KALAKETTY, 686508, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

11 24/01/2026 ANJOOM KHAN P K SAFARULLA 
KHAN (FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

12 24/01/2026 ANUMOL REJI REJI ANTONY (FTHR) THATTAMPARAMBIL, 
CHENAPPADY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
CHENAPPADY  P O, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

13 24/01/2026 P N VIJAYANDAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) POOTHRAYIL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

14 24/01/2026 Subhash K M Thankamma (MTHR) Kuppamalayil, 
Peringulam, Poonjar 
South, Peringulam, 
686582, Meenachil

  

15 24/01/2026 JOEL THOMAS THOMAS CHACKO 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 24/01/2026 SHEFEEK ISMAIL ISMAIL (FTHR) CHAMPILACKAL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

17 24/01/2026 JOSEPH VARKEY VARKEY (FTHR) KAYANIYIL, 
CHENNADU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
CHENNADU, 686581, 

ERATTUPETTA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 SUDHEER P S SAIDHALAVI (FTHR) PADIKKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

19 24/01/2026 ASIYAMOL 
VELIYATHU 

SHERIEF 

SHERIEF (FTHR) 07/203    VELIYATHU, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

20 24/01/2026 SIVANANDHANA 
SAJEEV 

SAJEEV T C (FTHR) 05/191 THUNDIYIL, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

21 24/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD 
ALIKHAN (FTHR)

VAYALANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHAKKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

22 24/01/2026 SABITHA M L SARASAMMA 
VIJAYAN (MTHR)

KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
THALUMGAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

23 24/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH VARKEY 
(HSBN)

KAYYANIYIL, 
CHENNADU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
CHENNADU, 686581, 

ERATTUPETTA

  

24 24/01/2026 ACHAMMA THOMAS THOMAS THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KOCHUKARIPPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

25 24/01/2026 Rahmath kasim (FTHR) 300, yendayar, 
koottickal, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

26 24/01/2026 JINS VARGHESE VARKEY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

12/509, 
PERIKILAMTHARAPPEL, 

KORUTHODE P O, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

KORUTHODE, 686513, 
POONJAR

  

27 24/01/2026 PRIYA MOHAN REJI P R (HSBN) THANNIMMOOTTIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

28 24/01/2026 Sajitha P Rathish Babu (HSBN) 23/91, Thenunkal, 
Sreenipuram, Erumely 
South, Kanakappalam, 
686509, Kanjirappally

  

29 24/01/2026 SANJITH SAJAN REMANI M D (MTHR) Mulamoottil, 
Panachikappara, Poonjar 
Nadubhagam, Poonjar, 

686581, Meenachil

  

30 24/01/2026 JESMINA JABBAR RAMEES VAHAB P A 
(HSBN)

15/116 
PERAKATHUSSERIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

31 24/01/2026 Muhammed Badhusha C 
N 

Noushad Ravuther 
(FTHR)

Chathapuzha, Teekoy, 
Teekoy, Teekoy, 

686580, Meenachil

  

32 24/01/2026 AMINA SAMAD MEERAMMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KINATTINKARAYIL, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 ASHLY K B BASHEER (FTHR) 22/200, 
KOCHEPARAMBIL, 

THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, POONJAR

  

34 24/01/2026 AMEENA SHIFAS SHIFAS M ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

35 24/01/2026 DEEPU P GEORGE VALSAMMA (MTHR) PADIVATHUCKAL, 
PUTHANCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

36 24/01/2026 SUNITHA BIJU BIJU K R (HSBN) KRISHNAPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

37 24/01/2026 NEEPA MATHEW BOBY JOSEPH (HSBN) ARAMATHU, 
POONAJR, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

38 24/01/2026 P V SOMAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

23/203 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

NENMENI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

VELANILAM, 686514, 
KANJIRAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

39 24/01/2026 OMANA MOHANAN MOHANAN (HSBN) THANNIMMOOTTIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

40 24/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN 
JAYAN 

JAYAN D (FTHR) ORAPPANKUZHIYIL, 
POOVATHODU, 

KONDOOR, 
POOVATHODU, 

686578, MEENACHIL

  

41 24/01/2026 ACHANKUNJU KUNJAPPAN (FTHR) 02/57 E 
THEKKEPARAMPIL, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

42 24/01/2026 JOSENA MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) THURUTHIPSLLI, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

43 24/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA SADICK P S (FTHR) 8/6 
PADIPPURACKAL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

44 24/01/2026 Jithu Johny Jony Mathew (FTHR) Mukhalayil, Teekoy, 
Teekoy, Teekoy, 

686580, Meenachil

  

45 24/01/2026 SAHLA ZAFEER ZAFEER K K (FTHR) KAVUMKUNNEL, 
MUKKALI, 

PARATHODE, 
PALAMPRA, 686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 BEEMA K P PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) 24 / 213 
THAIPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

47 24/01/2026 BOBY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ARAMATHU, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

48 24/01/2026 JISMIN THERESE 
JOSE 

JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

20/159, 
OTTAPUNNACKAL, 

INCHIYANI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

49 24/01/2026 SABU PUTHEN 
PURACKAL

PAPPAN (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
PARATHANAM, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

50 24/01/2026 LEELAMMA THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) KANYAVADAKKETHIL, 
MANGAPPARA, 

OORACKANADU, 
OORACKANADU, 
686513, POONJAR

  

51 24/01/2026 AYSHA SHAHUL MAHIN A N (HSBN) 1/41 
VAZHAMATTAM, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 BINSHANA 
RASHEED 

MANAF M B (HSBN) MURIKKOLIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA  P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

53 24/01/2026 K K SAJNA SUHARA (MTHR) 16/45 
KARUKANJERIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

54 24/01/2026 ARCHANA 
KUMARAN 

VINU RAJ S K (HSBN) VARICKANICKAL, 
KALATHUKADAVU, 

THALAPPALAM, 
KALATHUKADAVU, 
686579, KOTTAYAM

  

55 24/01/2026 ABHIJA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
ELIVALIKKARA 35, 

ERUMELI, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

56 24/01/2026 Amala P Rose Rosamma Mathew 
(MTHR)

2, Parathodu, 
Edakkunnam, 

Vengathanam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

57 24/01/2026 VINNY SAJU SAJU P JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUNNAMOOTTIL, 
KARIMKALLUMOOZHI, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

58 24/01/2026 ALEXY AJI SUJATHA (MTHR) VELOOPARAMBIL, 
CHENAPPADY, 
CHENAPPADY, 
CHENAPPADY, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 SWAPNA REJI REJIMON N G (HSBN) NELLITHANATHU, 
THALANAD, 

POONJAR 
VADAKKEKARA, 

THALANAD, 686580, 
MEENACHIL

  

60 24/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA NISAR V E (FTHR) VETTIYAMPLACKAL, 
ANIYILAPPU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

61 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYKKAL, 
PORIYAN MALA, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

62 24/01/2026 SIJU VARGHESE RENY (WIFE) PARACKAL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

63 24/01/2026 Rita Mendez George A V (HSBN) Aikara, Thidanad, 
Thidanad, Thidanad, 
686123, Meenachil

  

64 24/01/2026 NOLDY SAJI SAJI JOHN (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

65 24/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA THAHA (FTHR) VATTAKAYATH, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

66 24/01/2026 AMRUTHA B S P BABU (MTHR) VANDRICKAVELAYIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

67 24/01/2026 G Tharaniya Murukan (HSBN) Parapurathu, Teekoy, 
Teekoy, Teekoy, 

686580, Meenachil

  

68 24/01/2026 RAJEENA MUHAMMED 
EBRAHIM (HSBN)

1/344, 
EDATHUMKUNNEL, 

KADUVAMUHZY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

69 24/01/2026 AFTHAB P N NOUFAL P M (FTHR) PALLYVEETTIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

70 24/01/2026 SALI JOY JOY K K (HSBN) 21/417A,NADUTHOTTIYIL, 
PORIYANAMALA, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

71 24/01/2026 ANOSH A SANTHOSH SANTHOSH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

AREEPARAMPIL, 
AZHUTHAMUNNI, 

ERUMELI, 
KANNAMALA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

72 24/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHA SAIDU MUHAMMED 
THAHA (FTHR)

18/193, 
KEEZHEDATH, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
POONJAR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

73 24/01/2026 ASWINI T A ANI K N (FTHR) THEKKEKAROTTU, 
KAIPPALLY, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KAIPPALLY, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

74 24/01/2026 NEJI SUDHEER SUDHEER P S (HSBN) PADIKKAL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

75 24/01/2026 SALMIYA V A MAHIN A S (HSBN) ANNAYIPARAMBIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

76 24/01/2026 LISSY N T A J RAJAN (HSBN) ARIMATTOMVAYALIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

77 24/01/2026 FATHIMA M 
SHUKOOR 

M K SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

02/239 
MANAKASEERIYIL, 

CHELIKUZHI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

78 24/01/2026 SANUMON JOHNSON JOHNSON T (FTHR) PUSHPA 
MANGALAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

79 24/01/2026 NIKITHA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

ALAKKALAM, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

80 24/01/2026 RAMZIL RAFEEK RAFEEK M P (FTHR) 11/151 
A,KANNUPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

81 24/01/2026 BINDHU SAJI SAJIMON M P (HSBN) 10/221, 
MADAYCKAL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

82 24/01/2026 Jacob Jacob P J Jacob (FTHR) Puthupparambil, 
Puthanchantha, Erumeli 
North, Mundakayam p 

o, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

83 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAS 

ABDUL KABEER M P 
(FTHR)

VAMBUVEETTIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

84 24/01/2026 SOOFIYA JIYASH FAYAD MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUNNUM PURATH, 
KAPPILAM MOOD, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

85 24/01/2026 Ammini Lazar (HSBN) OLICKAL, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

86 24/01/2026 FEBA ABRAHAM ABIN BABU (HSBN) THUNDATHIL, 
VELICHIYANI, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 24/01/2026 AISWARYA GIGI GIGI K THANKAN 
(FTHR)

23/330, 
KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

88 24/01/2026 JOEL SIBY SIBY JOSEPH (FTHR) KUNNUMPURARTHU, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
KUNNONNI, 686582, 

MEENACHIL

  

89 24/01/2026 ROSELY CHACKO Chacko Abraham 
(HSBN)

Poriyath, Pinnakkanadu, 
Kondoor, Kalaketty, 
686508, Meenachil

  

90 24/01/2026 ALEYAMMA JACOB JACOB JACOB (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

91 24/01/2026 SAHAL DILEEF DILIEEF (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

92 24/01/2026 M M SIRAJ MUHAMMED KARIM 
(FTHR)

ARAYATHINAL, 
PERUNNILAM, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

93 24/01/2026 CHACKO ABRAHAM ROSELY CHACKO 
(WIFE)

PORIYATH, 
PINNAKKANADU, 

KONDOOR, 
KALAKETTY, 686508, 

MEENACHIL

  

94 24/01/2026 SAFWAN FAIZAL FAIZAL V S (FTHR) VELLOOPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

95 24/01/2026 JISNA KURIAN KURIAN KURIAN 
(FTHR)

MARAMKUZHIYIL, 
YENDAYAR P O, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

96 24/01/2026 NADHIYA SHYJU SHYJU RAHIM (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARINILAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

97 24/01/2026 SANNYA MARIYA 
MATHEW 

MATHEW (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
MANIYAMKULAM, 

POONJAR, 
CHENNAD, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

98 24/01/2026 Rinu George A V George (FTHR) Aikara, Thidanad, 
Thidanad, Thidanad, 
686123, Meenachil

  

99 24/01/2026 RENIMOL THOMAS SHIJU T V (HSBN) 3/THUNDATHIL, 
VENGATHANAM, 

EDAKUNNAM, 
VENGATHANAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

100 24/01/2026 Ajmi K Nazar Nazarudheen K S 
(FTHR)

01/292 Kizhakkayil, 
Pazhayidom, Erumely 

South Village, 
Pazhayidom P O, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

101 24/01/2026 ASNA BIJILI NOORDEEN O P 
(FTHR)

2/61,OLICKAPPARA, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

102 24/01/2026 V C SKARIAH CHACKO V C (FTHR) VAYALAPALLIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

103 24/01/2026 JOBY SAJI SAJI DOMINIC (FTHR) 11/515B 
ELLICKAMURIYIL, 

VETTICKANAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

104 24/01/2026 AJMAL HUSSAIN HUSSAIN (FTHR) PARAKUNNEL, 
KARINGALLUMMOOZHY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

105 24/01/2026 ANSIL BIJILI NOORDHEEN O P 
(FTHR)

2/61,OLIKKAPPARAYIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

106 24/01/2026 REJIMOL SURESH K N (HSBN) KAYYANIKUNNEL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
VELATHUSSERY, 

686580, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

107 24/01/2026 LISSY SKARIAH V C SKARIAH (HSBN) VAYALAPPALLIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

108 24/01/2026 SANA SINAj SHAMILA V T (MTHR) 13/283 
MOOLECHALIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

109 24/01/2026 ANUPAMA K M MANOJ K R (FTHR) KALLUKUNNEL, 
MURIKKUMVAYAL, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 

KARINILAM, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

110 24/01/2026 BABU THOMAS (FTHR) ATHIYALIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

111 24/01/2026 Jomon Johnson Johnson (FTHR) 14/366 E Parackal, 
Twentysixth Mile, 

Kanjirappally, 
Palampra, 686518, 

Poonjar

  

112 24/01/2026 ANITTE MATHEW SHAJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

12/154 VALATHARA, 
KULAPPURAM, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

KOOVAPPALLY P O, 
686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 NAFAL NAJEEB NAJEEB K H (FTHR) 247/ 
KUNJANPARAMBIL, 

PARATHODU, 
PARATHODU, 

PARATHODU P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

114 24/01/2026 SOPHY BABU BABU (HSBN) ATHIYALIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

115 24/01/2026 ABIN THOMAS THOMAS K C (FTHR) KOTTANALLOOR, 
MUPPATHANCHU, 

MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

116 24/01/2026 SANDEEP SUNIL SUNIL K B (FTHR) KALLEPURAYIDAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

117 24/01/2026 TOM BABU BABU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ATHIYALIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

118 24/01/2026 ABIN SHAJI SHAJI P M (FTHR) 10/169, PARAYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

119 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN P J JAYAMON P P (FTHR) 267B/PERUSSERIL, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 

KONDOOR, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL P 

O, 686578, 
MEENACHIL

  

120 24/01/2026 Anu George George A V (FTHR) Aikara, Thidanad, 
Thidanad, Thidanad, 
686123, Meenachil

  

121 24/01/2026 ABY BABU BABU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ATHIYALIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

122 24/01/2026 Faithmon S Biju Jayakumari P K (MTHR) Sauriyamkuzhil, 504 
Colony, Erumeli, 

Punchavayal, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

123 24/01/2026 MARIAMMA M T ANTONY (HSBN) VEMPENICKEL, 
THIDANAD, 
KONDOOR, 

THIDANAD, 686123, 
MEENACHIL

  

124 24/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
VINOD 

VINOD 
NITHYANANDAN 

(FTHR)

CHALIPPARAMBIL, 
VAILKANAMPARA, 

KONDOOR, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

125 24/01/2026 BAZIMA AZEEZ MOHAMMED FEBIN 
P N (HSBN)

27/325 A 
PULITHOTTIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

126 24/01/2026 ANUGRAHA E S SAJAYAN E K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEMAZHUVANCHERIL, 
MATTANNOORKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
ERUMELI, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

127 24/01/2026 ABHIRAM SAJI SAJI P T (FTHR) POOVATHINKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

128 24/01/2026 ALEYAMMA BABY BABY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

10/14 ODAMPALLIL, 
THENPUZHA, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

129 24/01/2026 JESSY JOSE JOSE PHILIP (HSBN) 2/355 A, MUKALEL, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 

KONDOOR, 
AMPARANIRAPPEL, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

130 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN 

SHEEFAR C K (FTHR) 5/149, 
CHETTIPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

131 24/01/2026 RAJESH R E RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

RAMACHANDRAVILASAM, 
PANACHIKAPARA, 

POONJAR, POONJAR 
P O, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

132 24/01/2026 JOJI JACOB JACOB A V (FTHR) AYALOOPARAMBIL, 
CHOLATHADOM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

CHOLATHADOM, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

133 24/01/2026 NIKHITHA THOMAS THOMAS K V (FTHR) KEECHERIL, 
PERUNILAM, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

134 24/01/2026 Saradh Shaiju SHAIJUMON E T 
(FTHR)

553 C1/
ELAVUMKUNNEL, 

CHITTADY, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
CHITTADY P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

135 24/01/2026 SNEHA SURESH P G SURESH (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
MAVADY, TEEKOY, 

VELLIKULAM, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

136 24/01/2026 JASNA JALEEL LAILA (MTHR) 45/ ALACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHAL

  

137 24/01/2026 SHEMEENA T A SAGEER M S (HSBN) MADATHIL, 
PAZHAYA 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

138 24/01/2026 SREEPRIYA M KIRAN KUMAR K R 
(HSBN)

KOLANICKAL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

139 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) VATTAIKKATTU, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

140 24/01/2026 C RAJU Chellappan (FTHR) KOCHU PARAMBIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

141 24/01/2026 LIGI K MATHEW DEEPU SANKER K R 
(HSBN)

02/118 
PARAKKATTU, 

PORIYANMALA, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KANAKAPPALAM P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

142 24/01/2026 DAWN JOSEPH JOSEPH K J (FTHR) Kallolil, Valathook, 
Poonjar Thekkekara, 
Poonjar Thekekkara, 
686581, Meenachil

  

143 24/01/2026 MARRIET SUNNY ANSAMMA SUNNY 
(MTHR)

THENGANAKKUNNEL, 
KOSADY, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

144 24/01/2026 ARAVIND K R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
K (FTHR)

6/364 KARACKATTU, 
VALLIENDHA, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

ELAMKADU, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

145 24/01/2026 ANIRUDH E S SAJAYAN E K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEMAZHUVANCHERIL, 
MATTANNOORKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
ERUMELI, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

146 24/01/2026 Vineetha K S Sobha (MTHR) 141, Elappunkal, 
Erattupetta, 

Kalathukadavu, 686579, 
meenachil

  

147 24/01/2026 AJISH JOSEPH JOSEPH DOMINIC 
(FTHR)

KANIYARASSERIL, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

148 24/01/2026 Faahim Sulthan 
Habeebulla 

Habeebulla P M (FTHR) 01/291 Kizhakkayil, 
Pazhayidom, Erumely 

South Village, 
Pazhayidom P O, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

149 24/01/2026 JOMY JACOB A V JACOB (FTHR) AYALOOPARAMBIL, 
CHOLATHADOM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

CHOLATHADOM, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

150 24/01/2026 SUSHEELA RAJU C Raju (HSBN) KOCHU PARAMBIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

151 24/01/2026 SACHU SAJAN SAJAN (FTHR) MULAMMOOTTIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

152 24/01/2026 SUJATHA 
RAJASEKHARAN 

NAIR 

RAJASEKHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

KALLUPARAMBIL, 
PATHIKKAKKAVU, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

153 24/01/2026 SANJAY SURESH SURESH GOPI (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
MAVADY, TEEKOY, 

VELATHUSSERY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

154 24/01/2026 Akshay Haridas Haridas (FTHR) Pottaamala, 504 Colony, 
Erumely North, 

Punchavayal, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

155 24/01/2026 JINUMOL K V VAKKAN K T (FTHR) KEEPPARAYIL, 
MANNAM, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
PATHAMPUZHA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

156 24/01/2026 ALEENA JACOB JACOB XAVIOUR 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PALAMPRA, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PALAMBRA, 686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

157 24/01/2026 BABU P J P J JOSEPH (FTHR) 09/209 PATTASSERIL, 
KANNIMALA, 

ERUMELY, 
KANNIMALA P O, 
686509, ERUMELY

  

158 24/01/2026 ANEESHA ASHARAF ASHARAF IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

VETTIYANICKAL, 
MATTANNOORKARA, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

159 24/01/2026 LIEO JOSE JOSE GEORGE (FTHR) AYKKARA, 
PERUNILAM, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

160 24/01/2026 Aiswarya K S Sherily M (MTHR) Kochuparambil, 
Mangapetta, Erumely 

North, Madukka, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

161 24/01/2026 Abdul Basith Nissar Bushra Nissar (MTHR) Vellupparambil, 
Thottumukku, 

Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 
686121, Meenachil

  

162 24/01/2026 HIBA KHADIRIN JALALUDEEN (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

163 24/01/2026 AFIYA SULTHANA K 
H

HAMSA P H (FTHR) 01/207,KOTTARAMKUNNEL, 
SEA VIEW KAVALA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
VELANILAM P O, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

164 24/01/2026 Rajesh R Raju (FTHR) KOCHU PARAMBIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

165 24/01/2026 GOPI V P PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

VRINDHAVANAM, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

166 24/01/2026 ANITHA SHAJI SHAJI (HSBN) 4/223A, 
PERUMPARACKAL, 

KAPPADU P O, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KAPPADAU, 686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

167 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMIR P M NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

17/46 PLATHANAM, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

168 24/01/2026 JAYAHARI V SURESH V S SURESH (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

169 24/01/2026 ABY JOSEPH P J BABU (FTHR) 09/209 PATTASSERIL, 
KANNIMALA, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, ERUMELY

  

170 24/01/2026 JEWEL SHIBU SHIBU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KONTHAMPARAMBIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 

POONJAR, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

171 24/01/2026 HASSAN K SHERIF SHERIF K H (FTHR) KANNAMTHANAM, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

172 24/01/2026 ANU PETER JAYAN (HSBN) EDAYARAMALAYIL, 
PATTIMATTAM, 
PATTIMATTAM, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

173 24/01/2026 JOYAL SHIBU SHIBU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KONTHAMPARAMBIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 

POONJAR, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

174 24/01/2026 FASNA NIZAR NIZAR V A (FTHR) 23/08 KATTAMALA, 
MUTHARAMKUNNU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

175 24/01/2026 ANJALI RAMANAN AJITH A (HSBN) ELANGATTUTHOPPIL, 
CHERUVALLY 

ESTATE, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, 

KANAKAPPALAM, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

176 24/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNA GIREESH K N (FTHR) KAIPPANATHU, 
THIDANAD, 
KONDOOR, 

THIDANAD, 686123, 
MEENACHIL

  

177 24/01/2026 Jolly John Rajesh R (HSBN) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

178 24/01/2026 JUSAINA NAJEEB SABIR P N (HSBN) PAYYIL HOUSE, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

179 24/01/2026 ELSAMMA THOMAS BABU P J (HSBN) 09/209 PATTASSERIL, 
KANNIMALA, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, ERUMELY

  

180 24/01/2026 Abhiram Rajesh Rajesh Thankachan 
(FTHR)

09/267 Valathookkil, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

EDakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

181 24/01/2026 JASNA V MAJEED V P Majeed (FTHR) VAVERUKUNNEL, 
Kaduvamuzhy, 

Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 
686121, Meenachil

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

182 24/01/2026 SAYANA MARY SHAJI (FTHR) 4/223A, 
PERUMPARACKAL, 

KAPPADAU P O, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KAPPADAU, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

183 24/01/2026 SHYLAJA R P BABU (HSBN) VENDRICKAVELAYIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

184 24/01/2026 DEEPA SABU K P SABUMON 
(HSBN)

KAPLIYIL, 
KULAMACKAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

185 24/01/2026 DARISHA NASAYI NASAYI 
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

(FTHR)

20/501 
PEZHUMKATTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

186 24/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
KUTTAPPAN

KUTTAPPAN (HSBN) NIRAVATHUKAVU, 
MOOLAKKAYAM, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

THULAPPALLY, 
686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

187 24/01/2026 SHALU MOL 
THOMAS 

THOMAS M 
OOMMEN (FTHR)

MEMADETHIL, 
ERUMELY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

188 24/01/2026 Amal Dev Biju Bijumon P T (FTHR) Panappuzhayil, 
Kombukuthy, 

Koruthodu, Madukka, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  

189 24/01/2026 Anto Thomas Thomas Joseph (FTHR) Koottiyaniyil, 
Kunnumpuram,Thidanad, 

Kondoor, Thidanad, 
686123, Meenachil

  

190 24/01/2026 FAYIZ NIZAR NIZAR V A (FTHR) 23/08 KATTAMALA, 
MUTHARAMKUNNU, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

191 24/01/2026 LAKSHMI K AJIN AJIN K SEKHAR 
(FTHR)

KAPLIYIL, 
KULAMAKKAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

192 24/01/2026 SHIJO SHINTO SHINTO T 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

10/381 A, 
THOKKANATTU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

193 24/01/2026 SUSY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) KULATHUNKAL, 
EDAMALA, POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
KAIPALLY P O, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

194 24/01/2026 Mariya James James John (FTHR) 09/434 Kochuveettil, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

195 24/01/2026 FAHADH REJI REJIMON K S (FTHR) 20/283 KAKKANADU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

196 24/01/2026 SOMY VARUGHESE T V VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

THAZHOMPADIKKAL, 
KULAMAKKAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

197 24/01/2026 K P SABUMON PRABHAKARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAPLIYIL, 
KULAMACKAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

198 24/01/2026 AJISHMON T S SHIBUMON T N 
(FTHR)

THUNDATHIL, 
PINNAKKANADU, 

KONDOOR, 
KALAKETTY, 686508, 

MEENACHIL

  

199 24/01/2026 SINU K KOCHUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

ARUPATHIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

200 24/01/2026 Vishnudev V S Shaji V K (FTHR) Valuparambil, 
Kombukuthy, 
Koruthodu, 

Kuppakayam, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

201 24/01/2026 ADITHYA P 
THANKACHAN 

P P THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

05/266, 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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202 24/01/2026 Anakha Vinod Vinod E S (FTHR) 6/562, Enchampallil, 
Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

203 24/01/2026 AKHILMON T S SHIBUMON T N 
(FTHR)

THUNDATHIL, 
PINNAKKANADU, 

KONDOOR, 
KALAKETTY, 686508, 

MEENACHIL

  

204 24/01/2026 FAROOK REJI REJIMON K S (FTHR) 20/283 KAKKANADU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

205 24/01/2026 Muhammed Muhthar P 
R 

Rafeekmon P I (FTHR) PARAYILPURAYIDAM 
HOUSE, Charala, 
Erumely, Erumely, 

686509, Kanjirappally

  

206 24/01/2026 SAVITHRI UDAYAN P B UDAYAN (FTHR) 09/279 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

YENDAYAR, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

207 24/01/2026 ANNAMMA THOMAS SAMUEL JACOB 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUMKAL, 
INCHIYANI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
INCHIYANI, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

208 24/01/2026 JIJIN THOMAS 
KOSHY 

K K THOMAS (FTHR) 07/24, 
KULATHUMKAL, 

EDAMALA, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KAIPPALLY, 686582, 
POONJAR
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209 24/01/2026 FIDHA NASHIM NASHIM H (FTHR) KALLAMPARAMPIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

210 24/01/2026 Sneha S Sajeev (HSBN) Puthanpurackal, 
Kombukuthy, 
Koruthodu, 

Kuppakayam, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

211 24/01/2026 JISON THOMAS 
KOSHI 

K K THOMAS (FTHR) 07/24, 
KULATHUMKAL, 

EDAMALA, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KAIPPALLY, 686582, 
POONJAR

  

212 24/01/2026 SAMHA T A ANAS T P (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

213 24/01/2026 NAIGY SEBASTIAN JISON THOMAS 
KOSHI (HSBN)

07/24, 
KULATHUMKAL, 

EDAMALA, POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KAIPPALLY, 686582, 
POONJAR

  

214 24/01/2026 SURYALAKSHMI M AJIMON 
SREEDHARAN (FTHR)

12/312 Muttumannel, 
Kulappuram, 
Koovappally, 

Koovappally, 686518, 
Kanjirappally

  

215 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHEFEENA

A M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

ADATHIL, 
YENDAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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216 24/01/2026 SIMINA M mohammed haneefa 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURCKAL, 
KORATTY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

217 24/01/2026 ASHA BINISH BINISH G (HSBN) Vembanattu, Karinilam, 
Erumeli North, 

Karinilam P O, 686513, 
Kanjirappally

  

218 24/01/2026 PRANAV P MOHAN PRADEEP MOHAN 
(FTHR)

ENCHAYIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

219 24/01/2026 Sajida M N Muhammad Sherif 
(HSBN)

Pallithadathil, 
Mukkoottuthara, 
Erumely South, 
Mukkoottuthara, 

686510, kanjirappally

  

220 24/01/2026 AMNA HABEEB Muhammad Sherif 
(FTHR)

Pallithadathil, 
Mukkoottuthara, 
Erumely South, 
Mukkoottuthara, 

686510, Kanjirappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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